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SAHYOG SEVABHAVI SANSTHA

Collage of Education (B.Ed.)
At Post: Vishnupuri, Dist: Nanded

FEor the Period: 01/4/2021 To 31/3/2022
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COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED)

RUN BY SAHYOG SEVABHAVI SANSTHA
VISHNUPURI NANDED

ACCOUNTING PERIOD : 1.4.2021 TO 31.03.2022
Schedule "A"

Bank Inretest

Schedule "B"
Collage Fees
Eligiblity Fees
Scholarship

Self Finance

Sport Fees

Student Welfare Fees
Tution Fees

Schedule "C"
Expenditure On Objects Of The Trust Educational
Admission Online Registration Fees (Dir Pune)

Advertisement

Affilation Fees

ARA Registration Student
Bank Charges

Collage Exps.

Computer Maintaince
Eligiblity Fees Paid
Employee PF

Newspaper & Journal
Salary to Staff

Travelling

Uni Self Finance Paid

Uni Sport Fees

Uni Vidyarthi Kalyan Welfare

14.00

14.00

7,060.00
9,19,568.10
610.00
9,032.00
3,390.00
23,14,463.00

32,54,123.10

25,000.00
1,21,000.00
2,25,800.00

20,275.00
2,986.06
85,597.00
15,000.00
30,580.00
9,693.00
6,800.00
26,03,898.00
7,540.00
2,160.00
36,492.00
12,960.00

32,05,781.06
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- COLLAGE OF EDUCATION BED VISHNUPURI NANDED

RUN BY SAHYOG SEVABHAVI SANSTHA

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT

FOR THE PERIOD: 01.04.2021 TO 31.03.2022

i

RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
Opening Balances By Bank Charges 2,986.06
Cash In Hand 3,54,069.00 By Collage Exps. 85,597.00
Bank of India 0002 57,798.93 By Computer Main 15,000.00
Bank of India 1166 1,204.50 By Eligibility Fees 30,580.00
IDBI 002 3,092.05 By Employee P F 9,693.00
IDBI 071 5,237.00 By Admission Online
5Bl 9053 1,67,538.85 Registration Fees 25,000.00
To Saving Interest 14.00 By ARA Registration Fees 20,275.00
To Eligibility Fees 7,060.00 By Travelling Exps 7,540.00
To Student Welfare 3,390.00 By Uni Vidyarthi Kalyan
To Sport Fees 9,032.00 Welfare 12,960.00
To Scholarship 9,19,568.10 By Salary To Staff 26,03,898.00
To Self Finance 610.00 By Newspaper & Journal 6,800.00
To Tuition Fees 23,14,463.00 By Uni Self Finance Fees 2,160.00
To Current Liabilities By Uni Sport Fees 36,492.00
Exam Remuneration 2,180.00 By Advertisement Exp 1,21,000.00
STRMUN Exam Remunration 34,742.00 By Affilation Fees 2,25,800.00
To Current Assets By Fixed Assets
Uni Exam Fees 1,65,210.00 Biometric Machine 7,500.00
To Internal Transfer Liabrary Books 30,924.00
Sahyog Sevabhavi Sanstha 15,00,000.00 By Current Liabilites
SSS Collage of Education (DEd) 75,000.00 SRTMUN Exam Remu. 31,650.00
To Other Earnmarked Fund Scolarship Payable 68,223.60
Emergency Fund 560.00 Salary Payable Paid 11,51,328.00
To TDS 1,11,826.24 By Current Assets
Uni Exam Fees 4,70,970.00
TDS 1,11,826.24
By Other Earnmarked Fund
Emergency Fund 3,240.00
By Internal Transfer
Sahyog Sevabhavi Sanstha 1,11,826.24




. B
CQLLAGE OF EDUCATION BED VISHNUPURI NANDED
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 01.04.2021 TO 31.03.2022

By Closing Balances

Cash In Hand
Bank of India 0002
! Bank of India 1166

o

IDBI 071
SECSREAlT PRESIDENT PRINCIPAL
;’“»Ee;gyéigvﬁa a\HnD e statement & found it to be correct with the books of accounts.

SBI 9053
Sansthe

57,32,595.67 2
Vishnupuri, Nended-086
For R K Bhartiya & Co

»  Chartered Accountants

Place : Nanded
Date : 06.09.2022
UDIN : 22037598 ARAPBLI9517

1,13,960.00
3,21,832.63
1,204.50
3,092.05
5,251.00
93,986.35

57,32,595.67

( Propritor )
Mem No 037598



